Position

Dir, Marketing And Public
Affairs

Coordinator, Graphic Design
Coordinator, Multimedia
Graphic Designer
Administrative Specialist Il
Communications Specialist
Project Administrator |

Work Study Student Asst IV

Special Assign Expert/Admin |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Marketing and
Communications

Marketing and
Communications

Marketing and
Communications

Marketing and
Communications

Marketing and
Communications

Marketing and
Communications

Marketing and
Communications

Marketing and
Communications

Marketing and
Communications

Total Wages

$174,848

$118,947

$102,805

$91,983

$81,459

$78,232

$2,340

$1,870

$320

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,178

$34,814

$37,903

$39,027

$23,042

$26,271

$70

$0

$10



