Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Marketing And Public Affairs		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Marketing and Communications	\$174,848	\$57,178
Coordinator, Graphic Design		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Marketing and Communications	\$118,947	\$34,814
Coordinator, Multimedia		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Marketing and Communications	\$102,805	\$37,903
Graphic Designer		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Marketing and Communications	\$91,983	\$39,027
Administrative Specialist III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Marketing and Communications	\$81,459	\$23,042
Communications Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Marketing and Communications	\$78,232	\$26,271
Project Administrator I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Marketing and Communications	\$2,340	\$70
Work Study Student Asst IV		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Marketing and Communications	\$1,870	\$0
Special Assign Expert/Admin I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Marketing and Communications	\$320	\$10